
N

C

Non-
CSA

CSA

0.00

0.00

1

3

5

2

4

6

Vest 
Style

Tower
(Vest
Style)

Tower
(Vest
Style less
Saddle)

Pullover
Style

Tower
(Pullover
Style)

Tower
(Pullover
Style less
Saddle)

106.66

292.94

242.83

108.09

310.02

259.91

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Back

Back, Chest

Back, Chest,
Hips

Back, Chest,
Hips,
Shoulders

Back, Hips

Back, Chest,
Shoulders

Back,
Shoulders

Back, Hips,
Shoulders

Back

Back, Chest

Back, Chest,
Hips

Back, Chest,
Hips,
Shoulders

Back, Hips

Back, Chest,
Shoulders

Back,
Shoulders

Back, Hips,
Shoulders

0.00

15.26

22.38

39.46

7.11

32.34

17.06

24.17

0.00

3.19

8.18

25.24

4.97

19.89

17.06

19.89

1

2

3

Red/Black
Webbing

Green/Black
Webbing

Orange/
Black
Webbing

0.00

0.00

0.00

1

2

3

4

XSM

STD

XLG

SXL

0.00

0.00

1.42

5.34

1

2

3

Secure-
Fit

Tongue
Buckle

Qwik-Fit

42.65

12.09

0.00

1 Steel 0.00 0

1

2

3

None

Secure-
Fit

Tongue
Buckle

Qwik-Fit

0.00

21.32

7.80

0.00

0

1

2

3

None

Option 
no longer
available

Integral
Sure-stop
Shock
Absorber

18'' Integral
Dorsal D
Extension
(Non-Shock
Absorbing)

0.00

36.99

16.01

0

1

2

3

None

Shoulder

Sub-
pelvic

Shoulder
& Sub-
pelvic

0.00

28.44

18.84

47.29

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

None

Support
Straps Only

Occidental
Leather with
Support
Straps

Occidental
Leather/
Nylon with
Support
Straps

Modular 
Belt with
Support
Straps

Tradesman
Belt

Belt Loops

Occidental
Leather with
Belt Loops

Occidental
Leather/
Nylon with
Belt Loops

Modular Belt
with Belt
Loops

Tradesman
Belt with 
Belt Loops

0.00

14.21

304.60

253.84

149.88

133.68

14.21

304.60

253.84

149.88

133.68

0

1

2

3

None

Medical
ID Kit

Medical
ID Kit &
Safety
Step

Safety
Step

0.00

2.84

16.23

10.01

0

1

2

None

With 1
Attach-
ment

With 2
Attach-
ments

0.00

0.00

0.00

$ $+ $+ $+ $+ $+ $+ $+ $+ $+$+$+$+

= $
Total TechnaCurv List Price

All Pricing in U.S. DollarsPart Number Quantity
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• Harnesses ordered using the ATO System are non-returnable.
• If a Vest Style Harness with a Chest D-ring is selected, the Secure-Fit Buckle is not available as an option for the Chest Strap.

(All Tower Style Harnesses include a Chest D-ring.)
• Tower Harness Styles include back pad, tool belt and saddle. (Tool Belt options listed in ATO are not available on Tower Harness.)
• Only D-ring Configuration Options 3 and 4 are available on the Tower Harness Style.
• TechnaCurv Construction Harness is not available on ATO.

Approval Style of Harness D-ring
Configuration Version Size Leg Buckles D-ring Type

Chest Strap
(Vest Style

Only)
Dorsal D Options Padding Tool Belt Accessories Lanyard Clip

A-NGH 1 1

TechnaCurv® Full Body Harness
Ordering Selection Matrix and Price List

All Prices in U.S. Dollars • Prices Effective July 1, 2011


